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WILDEETS

SEBALL

Wed. Aug.10t
Sat.  Aug. 13t
Tues. Aug. 16t
Fri.  Aug. 19t
Sat.  Aug. 20t
Tues. Aug. 231
Thurs. Aug. 25"
Fri.  Aug. 26"
Mon. Aug. 29t
Wed. Aug. 31st
Fri.  Sept 2nd
Tues. Sept. 6t
Thurs. Sept. 8t
Sat.  Sept.10t
Sept 14,17,19

Warrensburg

Decatur LSA

AC Central (Chandlerville Field)
St. Agnes (Field TBA)
Jacksonville ("B" innings)
New Berlin

Springfield Franklin

New Berlin B Game
Edinburg ("B" innings)
Athens

New Berlin B Game

West Lincoln ("B" innings)
Chester East Lincoln
Tri-City

Regionals

Early Dismissal 2:30
Early Dismissal 3:00

Early Dismissal 2:45
Early Dismissal 3:00
Early Dismissal 2:45
Early Dismissal 3:00
Early Dismissal 3:00
Early Dismissal 3:00
Early Dismissal 2:45
Early Dismissal 2:45

Early Dismissal TBA

4:30
10:00
4:30
4:30
10:00
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
10:00
TBA

Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home



